
DAY DATE LEVEL GAME TYPE VISITOR

Saturday 02/01/25 V Scrimmage SOC

Monday 02/03/25 V Scrimmage F.W. Polytechnical 

Friday 02/07/25 V Scrimmage F.W. Diamond Hill

Saturday 02/08/25 V Scrimmage Spruce

Saturday 02/08/25 V Scrimmage Kimball

Tuesday 02/11/25 V Scrimmage SOC

Saturday 02/15/25 V Scrimmage Desoto

Saturday 02/15/25 V Scrimmage Lancaster

Monday 02/17/25 V N.D. Game Bishop Dunne

Thursday-SaturdayFeb 20-22 V Tournament Gary T. Balch Everman Tourney

Thursday-SaturdayFeb27-Ma1 V Tournament Southwest Tourney

Thursday March 6-8 V Tournament Crowely Tourney

Tuesday Mar-11 V District Molina 

Thursday Mar-13 V District SOC

Tuesday Mar-18 V District SOC

Friday Mar-21 V District White 

Tuesday Mar-25 V District Adamson

Friday Mar-28 V District SOC

Tuesday Apr-1 V District SOC

Friday Apr-4 V District Hillcrest

Tuesday Apr-8 V District Sunset 

Friday Apr-11 V District SOC

BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk

Tuesday Apr-22 V District SOC

Friday Apr-25 V District Jefferson



HOME SITE VARSITY TIME

Arlington Sam Houston Arlington Sam Houston 12:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 11:00 AM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 2:00 PM

Bryan Adams Bryan Adams HS 5:00pm

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 11:00 AM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 1:15 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 5:00 PM

Gary T. Balch Everman Tourney Everman, TX All Day F.W. Poly Valley View

Southwest Tourney Fort Worth, TX All Day Spruce Skyline

Crowely Tourney Crowely, TX All Day North Side O.D. Wyatt

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 1:00 PM

Molina Molina 1:00 PM

White White 5:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:00 PM

Adamson Adamson 5:00PM

Hillcrest Hillcrest 5:00PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:30 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:30 PM

Sunset Sunset (ABE Field) 5:00PM

BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk

Jefferson Jefferson 5:00 PM

SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 7:00 PM



Everman Tascosa

Bryan AdamsSouthwest Carter

Tremble TechW.F. LegacyWestern Hills



DAY DATE LEVEL GAME VISITOR HOME SITE JV1 TIME

Saturday Feb. 1 JV 1 Scrimma SOC ArlingtonSa Arlington 10:00 AM

Monday Feb. 3 JV1 Scrimma F.W. Poly SOC SOC @ 6:00 PM

Thursday Feb. 13 JV1 Scrimmage SOC Desoto Desoto 7:30pm

Monday Feb. 17 JV1 ND Dunbar SOC SOC @ Todd 7:30pm

Monday Mar. 03 JV1 ND T.J. SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.7:00pm

Tuesday Mar. 11 JV1 District Molina SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.10:30

Thursday Mar. 13 JV1 District SOC Molina Molina 10:30 AM

Wednesday Mar-19 JV1 District SOC White White 5:00 PM

Friday Mar-21 JV1 District White SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00PM

Tuesday Mar-25 JV1 District Adamson SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00PM

Thursday Mar-27 JV1 District SOC Admason Adamson 5:00 PM

Wednesday Apr-2 JV1 District SOC Hillcrest Hillcrest 5:00PM

Friday Apr-4 JV1 District Hillcrest SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00 PM

Tuesday Apr-8 JV1 District Sunset SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00 PM

Thursday Apr-10 JV1 District SOC Sunset Sunset 5:00PM

BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk BYE WEEk

Wednesday Apr-23 JV1 District SOC Jefferson Jefferson 5:00 PM

Friday Apr-25 JV1 District Jefferson SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00PM



DAY DATE LEVEL

GAME 

TYPE VISITOR HOME SITE JV2 TIME

Tuesday Feb. 4 JV2 ScrimmageRoosevelt SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.5:00 PM

Thursday Feb. 6 JV2 Scrimmage SOC Jefferson Jefferson 5:00 PM

Monday Feb. 10 JV2 Scrimmage SOC Bryan AdamsBryan Adams HS 5:00 PM

Thursday Feb. 13 JV 2 Scrimmage SOC Desoto Desoto 6:00 PM

Monday Feb. 24 JV2 ND SOC Kimball Higgins 5:00 PM

Wednesday Feb. 26 JV2 ND Lincoln SOC A. Maceo Smith HS5:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 4 JV2 ND SOC Madison Pleasant Grove 7:00 PM

Tuesday Mar. 11 JV2 District Molina SOC SOC @ Todd M.S.9:00 AM

Thursday Mar. 13 JV2 District SOC Molina Molina 9:00 AM

Saturday 12-Apr JV2 District Sunset SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 10:00 AM

Saturday 4/12/2024 JV2 District Sunset SOC SOC @ Todd M.S. 12:00 PM


